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:11:20

Geerardyn Martha
Spaey Lieselot
Hemelsoet Jennifer
De Wilde Jana

De Bosscher Elise
Van Riet Lotte

Van Theemsche Liese

:11:20

Trybou Linde
Hutsebaut Hasse

Van Bastelaere Jara
Ramakers Jore
Polfliet Elena
Haest Louise

Praet Lise

:11:20

Zaouarh Manal

De Lange Frauke
Mansouri Aya

Lobela Loane

Van der Elst Louise
Okeke Hanna

Sillah Fatmata

:11:20

Van Lokeren Phebe
Tshen Keisha
Muyldermans Talitha
Stas Julie

De Nijs Lisa

Baelde Lente

Sterck Renée

:12:02

Demeulemeester Lisa
Seghers Evy

Bauwens Kato

Noppe Eloise

Van Elzakker Trijntje
Sara Roggeman
Verleysen Caitlin
Gintertaelle Jill
Van Driessche Xanthe
Bonne Amélie

Labasse Oriane
Vandenbroucke Jade
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De Foer Marit

Duyck Sarah

Laureys Emma
Sonneville Amelie
Vanderbauwhede Kaat
Hellinckx Caro
Schatteman Julia
Fieret Nova

Goen Sara

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

Mathy Léa

Gendarme Xana
Siebens Yaan
Lauwers Lena
Verhavert Amelie
Huygh Myrte
Silverans Jane

De Schuyter Axelle
De Wilde Marie
Busschaert Berit
Stanson Kato

De Keyser Jente
D'haeyere Kato

De Lange Bente

Van Theemsche Nele
Demeester Eline

Van Mieghem Elise
Praet Julie

Van de Putte Annelore
Van Den Bossche Mirthe
Wybaillie Yinte
Verstrynge Elena
Christiaens Lynn
Swartele Astrid
Moerenhout Floore
Siau Liesel

De Haes Elle

Van Haute Arwen

Van Doorslaer Eline

Time :12:48

Barbio Matisse
Verniers Maxim
Heirman Jesse

Wyns Rune

Huysmans Nolan

De Wilde Wout
Vandenbulcke Emiel
De Feyter Tycho
Haest Maxime
Godderis Wout
Klein Joris

De Strycker Kasper
Nougon Ezra
Ramakers Sverre
Hebbinckuys Abi
Baelde TIbe

Barbio Alexander
Dieltjens Dax
Thonon Sven
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352
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384
1534
1131
275
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1525
2075
1226
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92
928
1917
1300
1285

Time

7285
6565
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7043
6758
6864

Time

6840
7284
6828
8188
7116
7501
7857

Time

7605
8189
7155
8112
7127
7057

Van Neygen Zeno
De Bosscher Thomas
De Winter Noa

Morel De Westgaver Rodrig

Van Keer Jaan
Decocker Simon

De Strycker Dries
Van Riet Bert
Busschaert Lothar
Moerenhout Oskaar
Zimmermann Bern
Pauwels Milan
Haeck Sander
Dewaele Faust

De Nijs Senne
Huyghelier Jelle
Serrano Sem

De Boeck Elshalom
Lambert Wolf
Huyghe Rube
Vergels Driss
Trybou Tristan

De Kegel Felix
Nekkebroek Gilles
Demarcke Xander
Vermaanen Mika
Saerens Wout
Verstraeten Ole
Demarcke Mauro

De Mulder Touzani Thor
Vanhuysse Luka
Henneau Toon

:12:06

Coene Finn
Pauwels Lars
Beirnaert Lander
Spits Timo

Mouton Staf
Hameryck Tim
Geerardyn Michiel

:12:06

De Samblancx Renu
Coene Sten

Haeck Arthur

De Wilde Mathias
Desmet Clément
Vinck Yilles
Beirnaert Emeric

:12:06

Pauwels Tuur

Decuyper Thimo

De Poorter Victor
Wustenberghs Boris
Deschamps Tijs

Van Den Branden Kasper
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60m BEN jongens Time

Heat:4

7347
8139
6759
6830
7100
7840
6833
7148
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hoog MIN jongens Time

Heat:1

1 5249
2 4156
3 4637
4 9995
5 4449
5 3966
7 4808
8 5831
9 4817
10 4222
11 3976
12 3974
12 4510
12 5614
12 9996
12 4544
17 3802
17 4618
17 3861
17 3927
17 5582
17 4205
17 9989
17 3939
17 4349

9997

4819

3678

4681
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60m PUP meisjes Time

Heat:1

3416
3997
4052
4110
3864
3403
3122

O U WM

60m PUP meisjes Time

Heat:2
1 3874
2 2844
3 3159

Renneboog Seppe

:12:06

Helderweirdt Nathan
Pauwels Seppo
Huyghe Jannes
Veldeman Jasper
Maene Robbe

Seghers Michiel
Imberechts Jeras
Seeuws Thibau

:12:06

Ledegen Siebe

De Keyser Jarne
Vandeweyer Dries
Klein Tim

Bacari Elie

Van Aerde Viktor
De Boeck Netsan
Florkin Thomas

Van Isterbeek Wout
Vinck Symen

Van Der Vreken Stijn

D'hondt Jelte
Robberecht Wout
Poucet Antoine
Magis Antoine
Heirbrant Klaas
Verleyen Pablo
Decuyper Lukas
Suy Victor

Poppe Thomas
Sibourg Valentin
Dewaele Milo
Verschueren Cedric
Broeckaert Cédric
Coene Thor
Pollens Lenin
Beirnaert Reinout
Cockheyt Joeri
Van Heugten Siep
Moens Kilian

:12:06

Goosen Yana

Boone Yelena
Hutsebaut Jutta
Sonneville Camille
De Schrijver Arwen
Kasmi Zeyneb

Poppe Dorien

:12:06

De Muynck Fien
Van Poucke Fran
Geerardyn Marie
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3418
2930
3085
5050

Time

4093
3323
3053
3785
3588
3155
3419

Time

3423
3422
3396
9993
3133
3442
3321

Time

3127
4062
3086
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3587
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Time

3135
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3039
3041
3131
3312

Time

3897
3786
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3637
3643
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4074

Time

3320
4409
3860
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Brisson Esther
Dossche Margaux
Loosveldt Silke
Florkin Victoria

:12:06

Naessens Paulien
Steels Sita
Walschaers Marieke
Verniers Stephanie
Spits Fé

Dejonghe Helena
Gevaert Laura

:12:06

Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Desmet Amélie

Van Marcke Ophelia
Klein Sofie

Michiels Kaat

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Robberecht Hanne

:12:06

Dhooge Zoé

Meert Fara

Van Den Bossche Jara
De Keyser Jutta
Lestienne Ninte
Seghers Ellen

Suy Emma

:12:06

Sterck Lou
Vermeulen Nele
Seghers Lotte
Rombaut Aura

De Leenheer Fleur
De Samblancx Kyana
Moens Kiara

:12:06

Van Der Elst Marie
Cisse MaiImouna

De Visscher Amber
De Bruyn Kaat

Van Raemdonck Ayco
Delanote Camille
Van Oyen Maxine

:12:06

Mouton Heike

Stas Axelle

Van Mieghem Estee
Demeester Lore

05
06
06
05

05
05
06
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
05
06
06
05

06
06
06
06
06
05
06

06
05
05
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
06

AZW

ACME
AVLO
OCAN

AZW
HAMM
ACHL
AVLO
OEH
ACW
AZW

AZW
AZW
AZW
NED
EA
AVLO
HAMM

AVLO
DAC
AVLO
OB
RIEM
OEH
AVLO

EA
ACW
OEH
AVLO
AVLO
EA
RIEM

DAC

AVLO
ASVO
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
DAC

HAMM
DAC
DAC
MACW

O O O O

O W W W W WO o

R O W W O o

10.
10.

10

10.
10.

10
10

9.

10.

10
10

10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
10

10.

10

10.

11

10.

10

10.

10

.63
.67
.76
.92

.20
.37
.55
.61
.61
.71
.81

.48
.67
12
.76
LT
.98
0.

10

15
19
.30
47
47
.56
.59

94

12
.65
.67
71
80
94

82

99

.38
48
.57
77
.50

04
.27
42
.68



60m PUP
Heat:9

60m PUP
Heat:10

60m PUP
Heat:1

60m PUP
Heat:2

60m PUP
Heat:3

60m PUP
Heat:4

meisjes

o U W N

meisjes

O U0 WM

jongens

w N

jongens

g W N

jongens

(G2 TGV \O I )

jongens

o U W N

3861
3040

Time

3317
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3430
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Time
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3920
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3136
4348
3640

Time
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90
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381
130
1642
1131
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933
210
1140
1262
90
381
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350
94

Time

1537
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244
83
683
380
92

Fabri Kaat
Verbeke Noa

:12:06

Buyck Amelie

Van Driessche Zara
Vanlint Alix
Leenaert Manou
Valkeniers Alexia
Stroobants Juliette

:12:06

De Gryze Anna
Loir Elise
Steels Maeva
Holvoet Jitte
Van Laethem Saar
Thonon Zita
Verniers Maren

:13:28

De Bosscher Thomas
Hebbinckuys Abi
Verstraeten Ole
Barbio Matisse
Godderis Wout

Van Neygen Zeno
Lambert Wolf

:13:28

De Strycker Kasper
Ramakers Sverre

De Strycker Dries
Verniers Maxim
Huysmans Nolan
Hebbinckuys Abi
Barbio Matisse

:13:28

Vandenbulcke Emiel
Van Den Branden T
Vergels Driss

De Kegel Felix
Dieltjens Dax

De Winter Noa

De Bosscher Thomas

:13:28

D'hooghe Lennert
Van Riet Bert
Decocker Simon
Pauwels Milan
Blauwbloeme Ferre
Barbio Alexander
Verstraeten Ole
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Time

52
1330
9994
687
1534
127

Time

1919
696
352
1775
354
353
342

Time

1406
929
1542
928
666

Time

1285
1533
1750
351

1915
1300

Time

711
340
275
1895
1849
1856

Time

1882
1273
1297
1525
1226
1296

Time

1279
1848
1917
384

:13:28

Rooms Jentho

Anné Sven

Klein Joris
Busschaert Lothar
De Boeck Elshalom
De Wilde Wout

:13:28

Viceroy Loic
Baelde Ibe
Moerenhout Oskaar
Huyghelier Jelle
De Nijs Senne

Van Keer Jaan
Haeck Sander

:13:28

Lobela Logan
Demarcke Xander
Tastenoy Loris
Demarcke Mauro
Deschamps Rube

:13:28

Henneau Toon
Nougon Ezra
Benijts Tristan
Imberechts Josse
Steels Dario
Vanhuysse Luka

:13:28

Vercaempst Bjarne
Van Aerde Yens
Huyghe Rube
Clincke Storm
Thonon Sven

Seber Yigit*

:13:28

Vermaanen Mika
Kerremans Kobe
Sillah Mahmed
Trybou Tristan
Nekkebroek Gilles
Saerens Wout

:13:28

Haest Maxime

Wyns Rune

De Mulder Touzani Thor
Serrano Sem
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5 1535 Tastenoy Luca 06 DAC 10.71
6 344 Imbrechts Jago 06 EA 11.76

60m PUP jongens Time :13:28

Heat:12
1 381 Barbio Matisse 05 KAAG 9.22
2 346 De Feyter Tycho 05 EA 9.32
3 350 De Winter Noa 05 EA 9.49
4 94 De Bosscher Thomas 05 ACW 9.52
5 92 Verstraeten Ole 06 ACW 9.70
6 90 Hebbinckuys Abi 06 ACW 9.71
7 1834 Zimmermann Bern 06 DAC 10.04
8 127 De Wilde Wout 05 DEIN 10.10

ver PUP meisjes Time :13:29

Heat:1
1 4052 Hutsebaut Jutta 05 AVZK 3.84
2 4093 Naessens Paulien 05 AZW 3.79
3 3416 Goosen Yana 05 AZW 3.68
4 3997 Boone Yelena 05 KAAG 3.64
5 3785 Verniers Stephanie 05 AVLO 3.60
6 3874 De Muynck Fien 05 ACME 3.54
7 4110 Sonneville Camille 06 KAAG 3.46
8 3159 Geerardyn Marie 05 ACW 3.41
9 3053 Walschaers Marieke 06 ACHL 3.34
10 3419 Gevaert Laura 05 AZW 3.24
11 3323 Steels Sita 05 HAMM 3.20
12 2878 Vermeulen Nele 05 ACW 3.16
13 3133 Michiels Kaat 06 EA 3.15
14 9993 Klein Sofie 05 NED 3.13
15 3086 Van Den Bossche Jara 06 AVLO 3.11
16 3135 Sterck Lou 06 EA 3.11
17 2930 Dossche Margaux 06 ACME 3.06
18 3320 Mouton Heike 05 HAMM 3.06
19 3786 Cisse MaiImouna 06 AVLO 3.06
20 3127 Dhooge Zoé 06 AVLO 3.04
21 3643 Van Raemdonck Ayco 06 AVLO 3.03
22 2844 Van Poucke Fran 06 ACW 3.03
23 3422 Desmet Amélie 05 AZW 3.02
24 3435 Holvoet Jitte 05 AZW 3.02
25 3317 Buyck Amelie 05 HAMM 3.01
26 3418 Brisson Esther 05 AZW 2.97
27 5050 Florkin Victoria 05 OCAN 2.97
28 3039 Rombaut Aura 06 AVLO 2.95
29 3122 Poppe Dorien 05 AVLO 2.95
30 3897 Van Der Elst Marie 06 DAC 2.94
31 3586 Seghers Lotte 05 OEH 2.93
32 3396 Van Marcke Ophelia 06 AZW 2.92
33 4442 De Gryze Anna 06 AVLO 2.92
34 3864 De Schrijver Arwen 06 DAC 2.90
35 3588 Spits Fé 06 OEH 2.88
36 3587 Seghers Ellen 05 OEH 2.86
37 3601 Demeester Lore 06 MACW 2.80
38 3920 Loir Elise 06 ACW 2.78
39 3321 Robberecht Hanne 05 HAMM 2.78
40 4062 Meert Fara 06 DAC 2.75
41 9988 Vanlint Alix 05 DAC 2.72
42 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina 06 AVLO 2.72
43 3129 Van Driessche Zara 06 AVLO 2.65
44 3136 Van Laethem Saar 06 EA 2.62
44 4409 Stas Axelle 05 DAC 2.62



60m MIN
Heat:1

60m MIN
Heat:2

60m MIN
Heat:3

60m MIN
Heat:4

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

meisjes

OO WM

meisjes

O O WM

meisjes

O U WM

meisjes

O 3O U b WK

3901
3085
3155
3131
3637
3041
3065
3386
3860
3861
3040
4060
3312
3640
4325
4074
3411
4348
3311
3430

Time

6235
6388
6488
6028
5786
9999
6859

Time

5768
6027
6562
6014
6524
7562
7563

Time

9987
6037
6780
5808
6031
6157
6750

Time

6108
5884
7027
6594
6232
6156
5797
5843

Demesmaeker Lana
Loosveldt Silke
Dejonghe Helena

De Samblancx Kyana
De Bruyn Kaat

De Leenheer Fleur
Suy Emma

De Keyser Jutta
Van Mieghem Estee
Fabri Kaat

Verbeke Noa
Valkeniers Alexia
Moens Kiara
Verniers Maren
Stroobants Juliette
Van Oyen Maxine
Lesenne Nienke
Thonon Zita
Lestienne Ninte
Leenaert Manou

:11:39

Desmet Elisa

Seghers Evy
Demeulemeester Lisa
Gintertaelle Jill
Verleysen Caitlin

Van Elzakker Trijntje
Hellinckx Caro

:11:39

De Haes Elle

Van Driessche Xanthe
Van Doorslaer Eline
Vaes Fran
Vanderbauwhede Kaat
Mathy Léa

Labasse Oriane

:11:39

Van Diemen Thyra
Bauwens Kato
Sonneville Amelie
De Foer Marit
Goen Sara
Verhavert Amelie
Lagaeysse Miek

:11:39

Bonne Amélie

Duyck Sarah

Walschap Arwen
Vandenbroucke Jade
Noppe Eloise

Van Haute Arwen
Gendarme Xana

Depreiter Malysse Elise

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06

03
03
03
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
03
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
04

03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

DAC
AVLO
ACW
EA
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
OB
DAC
DAC
AVLO
DAC
RIEM
AVLO
DAC
DAC
AZW
DAC
RIEM
AZW

AZW
OEH
ASVO
KAAG
ACW
NED
HAMM

DUFF
KAAG
VS
EA
ASVO
SER
SER

NED
ACW
KAAG
ACW
ACW
HAMM
RIEM

KAAG
FLAC
DAC
DAC
AZW
HAMM
AVZK
AVR

FNNNDNDNDDNDMDNDNDNDNDNDMNDDNDNDNDDNDDND

2
=

O W W W W o © O 00 CO 0O 0O O O 00 CO 0O 0O O

W W W W W W W o

.59
.57
.56
.53
.50
.46
.42
.42
.41
.37
.36
.35
.34
.33
.32
.12
.04
.03
.97

.40
.47
.81
.87
.91
.93
.93

.66
.69
.79
.87
.88
.98
.04

.87
.97
.07
.09
.11
.14
.24

.74
.17
.18
.24
.24
.41
.44
.46



60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:5

6904
6233
6244
5935
6017
6004
6241

O U WM

60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:6

6155
6136
6491
6721
6588
9998
7136

O O WM

60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:7

6160
6403
5862
5969
5860

b W N -

60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:8

6592
6206
6589
6720
6916

g s W N

60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:9

7021
6614
7026
6544
6015

b W N

60m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:10

5896
6550
6667
7066
6007

g W N

kogel 1kg BEN jongens
Heat:1

7285
6565
7284
7856
7605
8189

o U W N

:11:39

Siebens Yaan
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Busschaert Berit

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

Silverans Jane
Van Theemsche Nele
Verstrynge Elena

:11:39

Laureys Emma
De Troyer Lisa
D'haeyere Kato
Huyck Timea
Fieret Nova
Stanson Kato
Huygh Myrte

:11:39

De Wilde Marie
Demeester Eline

Van Parys Justine

Van Den Bossche Mirthe
De Schuyter Axelle

:11:39

Siau Liesel

De Keyser Jente
Van Mieghem Elise
Huyck Larissa
Swartele Astrid

:11:39

Lauwers Lena
Schatteman Julia

Van de Putte Annelore
De Lange Bente
Christiaens Lynn

:11:39

Galard Julie

Sara Roggeman
Delanote Louise
Wybaillie Yinte
Moerenhout Floore

Time :13:02

Coene Finn
Pauwels Lars
Coene Sten
Beirnaert Lander
Pauwels Tuur
Decuyper Thimo

04
03
04
04
03
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

03
04
04
04
04

07
07
08
07
07
07

DAC
AZW
AZW
ACME
EA
AVLO
FLAC

HAMM
ACDL
ACME
ACDL
DAC
DAC
DAC

HAMM
MACW
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN

DAC
OB
DAC
ACDL
HAMM

DAC
DAC
DAC
AVLO
EA

AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG
EA

KAAG
ACW
KAAG
AVLO
DAC
DAC

O W W W W WL

O W W O

10
10

9.
10

10.
10.

10

10.

10
10

10.
10.

9.
9.
10
10
10

10

o g oY O O

.31
.31
.56
.61
.70
.79
.87

.46
.63
.70
.72
.87

.02
.07

78

.04
12
18
.50

16
.28
.30
46
79

82
90
.29
.50
.71

.13
.39
.63

98

.88

.69
.42
.00
.85
.70



60m MIN
Heat:1

60m MIN
Heat:2

60m MIN
Heat:3

60m MIN
Heat:4

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

jongens

O U WM

jongens

O U WN

jongens

O U WM

jongens

O U WN

8139
7831
7043
6828
8112
7116
6840
6830
7840
7057
7347
7501
8188
7857
7295
6759
6864
6839
7148

Time

4449
4332
4817
5831
4637
4598
4368

Time

9992
4808
3969
4520
9989
3855
3927
9995

Time

5007
4660
3974
4510
4222
3674
9996

Time

4809
3976
4618
3663
5582
4349
9997

Pauwels Seppo
Moens Brent

Mouton Staf

Haeck Arthur
Wustenberghs Boris
Desmet Clément

De Samblancx Renu
Veldeman Jasper
Seghers Michiel

Van Den Branden Kasper

Helderweirdt Nathan
Vinck Yilles

De Wilde Mathias
Beirnaert Emeric
Spits Timo

Huyghe Jannes
Geerardyn Michiel
Renneboog Seppe
Seeuws Thibau

:13:31

Bacari Elie
Vermeulen Rendel
Van Isterbeek Wout
Florkin Thomas
Vandeweyer Dries
De Muynck Bram
Spits Jasper

:13:31

De Wit Youri

De Boeck Netsan
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Vriese Jaron
Verschueren Cedric
Hameryck Senne
Poppe Thomas

Klein Tim

:13:31

De Wulf Pablo
Melens Sybren
D'hondt Jelte
Robberecht Wout
Vinck Symen
Smet Ruben
Magis Antoine

:13:31

Meert Mats

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Decuyper Lukas

Smet Lukas

Sibourg Valentin
Coene Thor

Pollens Lenin

08
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

03
03
03
03
03
03
04

04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

ACW
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
DAC
AZW
EA
AVLO
DAC
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
OEH
AVLO
ACW
EA
AZW

ROBA
MACW
RIEM
OCAN
GEEL
ACME
OEH

NED
DAC
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
NED

DAC
ACW
LEBB
HAMM
AVLO
ACW
SER

DAC
ACW
DAC
ACW
RESC
KAAG
SER

.60
.23
.17
.03
.02
.93
.84
.62
.52
.43
.28
.04
.04
.97
.85
.76
.22
.55
.46

DN WWWWE B BB BB D DSGO OO a

.14
.15
.20
.40
.62
.69
.85

O OO O 0O 0O 0o o

.71
.81
.82
.84
.25
.29
.52
DNS

O O WO 0 0 0o

.50
.56
.00
11
.39
.64
.64

O W W W W o ©

.12
.19
.28
.31
.64
.66
0.26

= O W O W WO



60m MIN jongens
Heat:5

O U WM

60m MIN jongens
Heat:6

o U W N

60m MIN jongens
Heat:7

o U W N

1000m PUP meisjes

Heat:1

:28.28

:32.62

:39.05

:41.04

:43.06

:46.41

:47.20

:48.39

:49.70

P W WOWWOoW-Jwod WwWu WikhwwwNhd wk

3:53.27

3:57.46

4:00.72

4:03.18

4:05.42

4:08.63

Time
3861
3867
4112
5585
4681
4484
3678

Time
4166
5614
4819
3802
9990
3942
4449

Time
5091
3955
3863
3938

4615
5140

3423

3785

3122

3323

2930

3874

2844

3155

3419

3320

3997

9993

3418

5050

3386

Time

:13:31

Suy Victor
Everaert Robbe
Moens Kilian
Kamara Sanael
Van Heugten Siep
Vinck Mirko
Cockheyt Joeri

:13:31

De Craene Alexander
Poucet Antoine
Beirnaert Reinout
Verleyen Pablo
Michiels Tijs
D'haese Yilco
Bacari Elie

:13:31

Hoorelbeke Baptiste
Hoedt Victor
Nijs Nathan
Vandecasteele Jens
Uyttenhove Lander
Mary Zander

:13:31
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Verniers Stephanie
Poppe Dorien
Steels Sita
Dossche Margaux
De Muynck Fien
Van Poucke Fran
Dejonghe Helena
Gevaert Laura
Mouton Heike
Boone Yelena
Klein Sofie
Brisson Esther

Florkin Victoria

De Keyser Jutta

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04

04
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

AVLO
AVLO
RIEM
RESC
KAAG
AVLO
RIEM

OB
SER
AVLO
AVLO
10.59
EA
ROBA

MACW
MACW
AVLO
EA
DAC
DAC

AZW

AVLO

AVLO

HAMM

ACME

ACME

ACW

ACW

AZW

HAMM

KAAG

NED

AZW

OCAN

OB

.53
.84
.84

O O O

10.14
10.23
10.64

8.98
9.22
9.54
9.97

11.01
DNS

.94
.94
.40

O 0

10.05
10.84



1856
2878

1000m PUP meisjes

Heat:2

:52.

:53.

:57.

:59.

:01.

:04.

:07.

P OO IO 0 Wik wWwwwbNhdwk

4:35.
14
4:43.
15
4:57.

72

03

24

90

63

78

52

.96

.12

.81

.99

.84

07

76

63

3086

3135

3860

3321

4110

3861

3587

3411

5309

3588

3041

3131

3586

3040

4348

1000m PUP meisjes

Heat:3

:46.
:46.
:55.

:55.

:00.

1

3

2

3

3

3

4

3

5
3:59.
6

4

7
4:01.
8
4
9
4
1

42

57

49

89

76

64

80

.24

77

.91

.46

3920

3442

3127

4410

3065

4062

3805

3129

3317

3637

3133

Dieber Yigit
Vermeulen Nele

Time :13:31

Van Den Bossche Jara
Sterck Lou

Van Mieghem Estee
Robberecht Hanne
Sonneville Camille
Fabri Kaat

Seghers Ellen
Lesenne Nienke

De Meulemeester Maroussia
Spits Fé

De Leenheer Fleur

De Samblancx Kyana
Seghers Lotte
Verbeke Noa

Thonon Zita

Time :13:31

Loir Elise

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Dhooge Zoé&

Steels Maeva

Suy Emma

Meert Fara

De Visscher Amber

Van Driessche Zara
Buyck Amelie

De Bruyn Kaat

Michiels Kaat

05
05

06

06

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

ACH
ACW

AVLO

EA

DAC

HAMM

KAAG

DAC

OEH

AZW

CABW

OEH

AVLO

EA

OEH

AVLO

DAC

ACW

AVLO

AVLO

DAC

AVLO

DAC

ASVO

AVLO

HAMM

AVLO

EA

DNS
DNS



12
4:009.
13
4:10.
14
4:10.
15
4:15.
16
4:17.
17
4:19.
18
4:28.
19
4:35.

05

22

97

46

52

12

78

88

3039

3136

3643

3311

3897

2993

3864

4074

1000m PUP jongens

Heat:1

:23.

:24.

:25.

:26.

:27.

:28.

:29.

:30.

:31.

W W WwWowww-Jwowu Wk wwwdhdwr

3:39.
14
3:41.
15
3:43
16
3:44.

82

23

07

02

68

17

28

83

64

.30

.47

.17

70

90

.34

80

130

1140

52

346

210

696

933

380

384

83

90

283

178

683

1919

381

1000m PUP jongens

Heat:2

:43.

:43.

W wwNn W

:49.

21

21

14

340

1330

1226

Time

Rombaut Aura

Van Laethem Saar
Van Raemdonck Ayco
Lestienne Ninte

Van Der Elst Marie

Van Overmeire Farah

De Schrijver Arwen

Van Oyen Maxine

Time :13:36

Godderis Wout
Verniers Maxim
Rooms Jentho

De Feyter Tycho
De Strycker Dries
Baelde Ibe
Ramakers Sverre
Barbio Alexander
Serrano Sem
Pauwels Milan
Hebbinckuys Abi
Heirman Jesse
Deplorez Tim
Blauwbloeme Ferre
Viceroy Loic

Barbio Matisse

:13:36
Van Aerde Yens
Anné Sven

Nekkebroek Gilles

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

AVLO

EA

AVLO

RIEM

DAC

AVLO

DAC

DAC

AVR

AVLO

ACW

EA

AVLO

AZW

MACW

KAAG

KAAG

ACW

ACW

AVLO

ZA

AZW

DAC

KAAG

AVLO

ACW

DAC



:53.

:55.

:56.

:56.

s O 00 WwWw-Jdwoywou Wb

13
4:13.
14
4:16.
15
4:19.
16
4:52.

55

74

80

99

.35

.39

.17

.24

.75

56

59

24

37

352

94

353

354

1895

671

1642

1139

1537

1406

1535

1542

9994

1000m PUP jongens

Heat:3

:36.

: 40

:42

:43.

:47.

:49.

:50.

s O Woow-Jdwoywou Whkdhwwwdhdwrk

13
4:27.

00

.30

.30

42

70

64

08

.19

.66

.37

.65

.33

13

1279

576

1882

1262

350

1848

1297

92

929

928

1849

1273

1917

1000m PUP jongens

Heat:4
1
3:38.

24

1750

Time

Moerenhout Oskaar
De Bosscher Thomas
Van Keer Jaan

De Nijs Senne
Clincke Storm
Dewaele Faust

Van Neygen Zeno

De Strycker Kasper
D'hooghe Lennert
Lobela Logan
Tastenoy Luca
Tastenoy Loris

Klein Joris

Time :13:36

Haest Maxime
Van Den Branden T
Vermaanen Mika
Huysmans Nolan
De Winter Noa
Wyns Rune
Sillah Mahmed
Verstraeten Ole
Demarcke Xander
Demarcke Mauro
Thonon Sven
Kerremans Kobe

De Mulder Touzani Thor

:13:36

Benijts Tristan

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

06

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

05

EA

ACW

EA

EA

KAAG

AZW

DAC

HAMM

AVLO

EA

DAC

DAC

NED

DAC

HAMM

DAC

OEH

EA

DAC

EA

ACW

MACW

MACW

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC



150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

:39

s O 0o JWwoywWou Wb wwwi

13

4:30.

:46.

:49.

:51.

:52.

:00.

275

.39

244
69

2075
95

1525
80

1276
47

1775
80

1915

.21

1834

.78

1285

.67

1856

.03

1296

.71

1300
18

MIN meisjes Time

1

O U W N

6388
6235
6108
6027
6488
6014

MIN meisjes Time

o U W N

9987
6562
9999
7563
7562
6017

MIN meisjes Time

Ul

5768
5786
6028
6780
6031
6750

MIN meisjes Time

o U W N

6232
6233
6588
6491
5862
6007

Huyghe Rube
Decocker Simon
De Kegel Felix
Trybou Tristan
Vergels Driss
Huyghelier Jelle
Steels Dario
Zimmermann Bern
Henneau Toon
Seber Yigit*
Saerens Wout

Vanhuysse Luka

:13:36

Seghers Evy

Desmet Elisa

Bonne Amélie

Van Driessche Xanthe
Demeulemeester Lisa
Vaes Fran

:13:36

Van Diemen Thyra

Van Doorslaer Eline
Van Elzakker Trijntje
Labasse Oriane

Mathy Léa

Silverans Jane

:13:36

De Haes Elle
Verleysen Caitlin
Gintertaelle Jill
Sonneville Amelie
Goen Sara
Lagaeysse Miek

:13:36

Noppe Eloise

Vander Cruyssen Heike
Fieret Nova

D'haeyere Kato

Van Parys Justine
Moerenhout Floore

05

06

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
04
03
03
03

03
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04
04

AVLO

HCO

EA

MACW

DAC

ACME

DAC

DAC

DAC

HAMM

EA

EA

OEH
AZW
KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
EA

NED
VS
NED
SER
SER
EA

DUFF
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
RIEM

AZW
AZW
DAC
ACME
DEIN
EA

20.34
20.51
21.07
21.21
21.27
21.91

21.79
21.89
22.21
22.35
23.49
23.86

21.45
21.98
DIS

22.37
22.92
23.20

22.49
22.92
23.79
24.77
24.93
28.21



150m MIN meisjes Time :13:36

Heat:5
1 6594 Vandenbroucke Jade 04 DAC 22.47
2 6157 Verhavert Amelie 04 HAMM 22.87
3 6244 Busschaert Berit 04 AZW 23.26
4 5797 Gendarme Xana 04 AVZK 23.84
5 6206 De Keyser Jente 04 OB 25.00
6 6544 De Lange Bente 04 AVLO 26.08

150m MIN meisjes Time :13:36

Heat:6
1 6904 Siebens Yaan 04 DAC 23.99
2 9998 Stanson Kato 04 DAC 24.53
3 7136 Huygh Myrte 04 DAC 24.94
4 5969 Van Den Bossche Mirthe 04 AVLO 25.10
5 6589 Van Mieghem Elise 04 DAC 25.59
6 6592 Siau Liesel 04 DAC 26.34

150m MIN meisjes Time :13:36

Heat:7
1 5884 Duyck Sarah 04 FLAC 21.93
2 6241 Verstrynge Elena 04 FLAC 24.13
3 7021 Lauwers Lena 04 DAC 24.82
4 7026 Van de Putte Annelore 04 DAC 25.97
5 5860 De Schuyter Axelle 04 DEIN 26.01
6625 Grant Lois 04 EA DIS

150m MIN meisjes Time :13:36

Heat:8
1 6524 Vanderbauwhede Kaat 04 ASVO 22.06
2 6156 Van Haute Arwen 04 HAMM 23.25
3 5935 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga 04 ACME 23.36
4 5843 Depreiter Malysse Elise 04 AVR 23.64
5 6626 Grant Emma 03 EA 24.02
6 6004 Van Theemsche Nele 04 AVLO 25.35

150m MIN meisjes Time :13:36

Heat:9
1 7027 Walschap Arwen 04 DAC 22.64
2 6550 Sara Roggeman 04 AVLO 23.41
3 6721 Huyck Timea 04 ACDL 23.86
4 6136 De Troyer Lisa 04 ACDL 24.10
5 6720 Huyck Larissa 04 ACDL 25.91

150m MIN jongens Time :13:36

Heat:1
1 4332 Vermeulen Rendel 03 MACW 20.01
2 4817 Van Isterbeek Wout 03 RIEM 20.09
3 5831 Florkin Thomas 03 OCAN 20.49
4 5007 De Wulf Pablo 03 DAC 20.86
5 4637 Vandeweyer Dries 03 GEEL 20.92
6 4598 De Muynck Bram 03 ACME 21.27

150m MIN jongens Time :13:36

Heat:2
1 3969 Hauttekeete Siebe 04 KAAG 21.72
2 3966 Van Aerde Viktor 04 KAAG 22.07
3 4156 De Keyser Jarne 03 OB 22.09
4 3855 Hameryck Senne 03 AVLO 22.75
3974 D'hondt Jelte 03 LEBB DIS

9995 Klein Tim 04 NED DNS



150m
Heat

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

150m

Heat:

MIN

:3

S U W N

MIN

=W N -

MIN

g s W N

MIN

o U W N

MIN

b W N

MIN

o U W N

MIN

=W N -

jongens Time

4660
4368
9992
4222
4510
3927

jongens Time

3976
5614
4205
3663
9996
9997

jongens Time

4808
9989
3861
4112
9990
4681

jongens Time

4203
4520
4166
4809
3802
5585

jongens Time

4618
4819
3939
5582
4484
5249

jongens Time

5091
4544
3863
3938
3678
5140

jongens Time

4449
3955
3674
3859

:13:36

Melens Sybren
Spits Jasper

De Wit Youri
Vinck Symen
Robberecht Wout
Poppe Thomas

:13:36

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Poucet Antoine
Dewaele Milo

Smet Lukas

Magis Antoine
Pollens Lenin

:13:36

De Boeck Netsan
Verschueren Cedric
Suy Victor

Moens Kilian
Michiels Tijs

Van Heugten Siep

:13:36

Leenaert Viktor

De Vriese Jaron

De Craene Alexander
Meert Mats

Verleyen Pablo
Kamara Sanael

:13:36

Decuyper Lukas
Beirnaert Reinout
Broeckaert Cédric
Sibourg Valentin
Vinck Mirko
Ledegen Siebe

:13:36

Hoorelbeke Baptiste
Heirbrant Klaas
Nijs Nathan
Vandecasteele Jens
Cockheyt Joeri

Mary Zander

:13:36

Bacari Elie
Hoedt Victor
Smet Ruben

De Bock Flor

03
04
04
03
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

03
04
04
04

ACW
OEH
NED
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO

ACW
SER
AZW
ACW
SER
SER

DAC
ACW
AVLO
RIEM
26.33
KAAG

AZW
ASVO
OB
DAC
AVLO
RESC

DAC
AVLO
EA
RESC
AVLO
EA

MACW
AVLO
AVLO
EA
RIEM
DAC

ROBA
MACW
ACW

AVLO

21.38
21.71
21.74
22.05
22.44
23.42

22.52
23.59
23.87
24.81
DNS
DNS

21.48
23.34
23.86
24.64

DIS

21.69
21.90
22.10
22.88
23.77
24.07

23.16
23.39
23.86
24.11
24.83
DNS

21.61
23.36
23.60
24.11
26.00
26.90

20.52
21.83
23.43
24.01



5 3867

6 3942
ver BEN meisjes
Heat:1

1 300

2 703

3 103

4 274

5 71

6 706

7 1148

8 294

9 220

10 1149

11 263

12 299

13 271

14 708

15 1228

16 1486

17 277

18 527

19 887

20 955

21 957

22 278

23 970

24 968

25 967

1227

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma M en V 3m30

Heat:1
1 1837

kogel 4kg CAD jongens

Heat:1

472
45
81
905
591
189
222

O U WM

ver SCH jongens
Heat:1
9982

hoog Ca Sc Ju Se vrouwen

Heat:1
1 9980
2 9981
3 9985
4 347
60m CAD meisjes
Heat:1
1 883
2 262

Time

Time

Time

Everaert Robbe
D'haese Yilco

:12:46

Geerardyn Martha
Hemelsoet Jennifer
De Wilde Jana

Van Riet Lotte

De Bosscher Elise
Spaey Lieselot
Hutsebaut Hasse
Renshofer Annelot
Van Lokeren Phebe
Trybou Linde

Van Theemsche Liese
Van Bastelaere Jara
Polfliet Elena
Ramakers Jore

Tshen Keisha

Stas Julie

Okeke Hanna
Muyldermans Talitha
De Lange Frauke
Haest Louise

Van der Elst Louise
De Nijs Lisa

Lobela Loane

Grant Anna

Sillah Fatmata
Sterck Renée

Time
Brack Lander
Time :13:38

Coene Lars
Coremans Stef
Doom Elias
Masudi Jayda
Verniers Thibeau
Demaiter Yoran
Titeca Arend

:14:07

VAN LAERHOVEN RIK
Time :14:07

Monden Sabine
Schellekens Sanne
Rommers Myrthe
Dieryck Birgit

:14:09

Loncol Marie
Van Renterghem Zara

:13:37

04
04

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
07

96

02
01
01
01
01
01
02

99

93
97
NED
02

01
02

AVLO
EA

ACW
MACW
DEIN
EA
ACW
MACW
AVZK
KAAG
AVLO
MACW
AVLO
ACW
EA
MACW
EA
DAC
EA
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
DAC
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

KAAG
AVZK
AVR
BVAC
AVLO
AVR
HCO

NED

NED
NED
1.35
FLAC

DAC
KAAG

24
29

F R NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDMNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDWWWWWWWW

2
=

11.
10.

10
10

10.

8.
8.

NM

=

@

.60
.88

.61
.43
.36
.32
.27
.26
.02
.01
.97
.96
.95
.79
.79
.74
.64
.50
.48
.44
.37
.35
.12
.07
.03
.89
.51

.10

48
76
.69
.25
00
53

41

.55
.50

.15

.39
.41



3 41 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK 8.59

4 9986 VERMEEREN Ankie 01 NED 8.62
5 390 Schwindal Shana 02 OPW 8.76

60m CAD meisjes Time :14:09

Heat:2
1 3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 8.51
2 607 Baert Amber 01 ASVO 8.58
3 591 Demetter Kaat 02 ASVO 8.62
4 616 De Bock Lisa 02 RIEM 8.71
5 595 Vanderbauwhede Leen 01 ASVO 8.85

60m CAD meisjes Time :14:09

Heat:3
1 1330 Iven Kayla 02 RESC 8.75
2 10 Praet Justine 02 STAX 8.79
3 269 Decaesteker Marion 02 KAAG 9.14
4 685 Fleurus Joke 02 DAC 9.15
5 347 Dieryck Birgit 02 FLAC 9.31

60m CAD jongens Time :14:28

Heat:1
1 45 Coremans Stef 01 AVZK 7.66
2 1347 Lequeux Bryan 01 ATH 7.87
3 802 Versavel Simon 02 FLAC 7.92
4 81 Doom Elias 01 AVR 7.93
5 905 Masudi Jayda 01 BVAC 7.94
6 591 Verniers Thibeau 01 AVLO 8.01
7 272 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 8.04

60m CAD jongens Time :14:28

Heat:2
1 1216 Lohoues Nathan8 02 CRAC 8.02
2 662 Fleurus Yens 01 DAC 8.14
3 1624 Dekegel Augustin 02 ATH 8.18
4 222 Titeca Arend 02 HCO 8.26
5 9984 Van den Broek Menno 01 NED 8.29
6 1349 Mazebo Florent 02 ATH 8.35
7 206 Ros Xander 02 AVLO 8.42
8 927 Gysens Kobe 01 DAC 9.05

kogel 4kg JUN SEN vrouwen +JUN Time :14:40

Heat:1
1 9980 Monden Sabine 93 NED 10.71
2 42 Deplorez Maaike 98 ZA 10.37
3 1350 Van Nieuwenhove Jana 95 EA 9.28
4 9979 Schellekens Manon 97 NED 7.61
5 9981 Schellekens Sanne 97 NED 7.36
6 18 Gendarme Naomi 97 AVZK 7.36
7 9978 Schellekens Ans 65 NED 7.29
8 2801 Vercaemer Heidi 75 AZW 6.63
9 2555 Versluys Sabine 70 RCG 5.41
10 2797 Sabbe Dimphy 74 AZW 4.18

60m SCH vrouwen Time :14:40

Heat:1
1 9976 Van Gorkum Charlie 00 NED 8.30
2 3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 8.57
3 2917 Heymans Amber 99 ACP 8.58
4 3050 Crombez Fane 99 MACW 8.80
5 2403 Segers Nathalie 99 EA 8.89



ver CAD
Heat:1

60m SCH
Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:2

60m JUN
Heat:3

kogel 3kg CAD meisjes

Heat:1

6 9983
jongens

472
272
905
222
189
802
1349
9984
206

W o0 ~JO0 U i WDN K

jongens

2238
2441
2435
3021
9982
3190
2241

O U WN

SEN vrouwen

1524
502
1698
839
1612
42
896

O U WN

SEN vrouwen

1508
1093
1561
3189
9979
809

3101

O U WN

SEN vrouwen

1417
9980
9981
9972
2413

g s W N

41

905
110
347
607
591
595

O U0 WM

Time

Time

Snellen Suzanne

:15:10

Coene Lars
Sprangers Liam
Masudi Jayda

Titeca Arend
Demaiter Yoran
Versavel Simon
Mazebo Florent

Van den Broek Menno
Ros Xander

:15:06

Van De Sande Tibo

De Backer Bryan

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Mazebo Simon

VAN LAERHOVEN RIK
Malice Sacha

Dieryck Gilles

+JUN Time :15:28

Vanhaen Shana
Debels Maéva
Lissens Laurien
Van Hecke Sarah
Krikilion Fien
Deplorez Maaike
Boulangier Elien

+JUN Time :15:28

Noerens Kirana
Goubert Dana

Van Lierde Shari
Ghyselen Tine
Schellekens Manon
Van Belle Carmen
Dehullu Karolien

+JUN Time :15:28

Segers Liene

Monden Sabine
Schellekens Sanne
Rasenberg Ingrid
Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

Time :15:54

Oost Morgan

Van Hyfte Amber
Deplorez Silke
Dieryck Birgit
Baert Amber
Demetter Kaat
Vanderbauwhede Leen

99

02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02

99
00
00
00
99
99
99

93
98
87
95
96
98
92

96
94
96
70
97
81
78

93
93
97
94
53

02
02
02
02
01
02
01

NED

KAAG
KAAG
BVAC
HCO
AVR
FLAC
ATH
NED
AVLO

OB
AVLO
AVLO
ATH
NED
ATH
FLAC

ACME
EAH
ACP
RIEM
ACG
ZA
ZA

EA
OPW
ACG
RIEM
NED
STAX
AZW

ARAC
NED
NED
NED
STAX

AVZK
RIEM
ZA

FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
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.36

.59
.46
.38
11
.09
.87
.64
.56
.53

.33
.50
.51
.78
.90
.94
.06

.75
.12
.28
.39
.60
.61
.69

.32
.58
.91
.01
.03
.04
.07

.18
.69
.89
.16
.53

10.33

o O J 0O 0o 0o

L1
.62
.17
.91
.79
.13



8 211
9 616
10 9985

Saeys Laure
De Bock Lisa
ROMMERS Mirte

kogel 3kg SCH meisjes Time :15:54

Heat:1

1 2394
2 3313

Roels Hanne
Louwie Veronique

60m JUN SEN mannen +JUN Time :16:11

Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:2

60m JUN
Heat:3

9975
40

2619
2961
9974
9969
2870
2943

g s W N

Van Gorkum Jim
Doom Alexander
Mairesse Olivier
Le Men Benoit
Snepvangers Benno

Giraud Pierre-Alexis

Van Eeckhout Jérome
Stas Vincent

SEN mannen +JUN Time :16:11

9973
457
1740
2677
3052
9977
429
2235

O 30 U WK

Alaerts Martin
Merckaert Jordi

De Leenheer Matthias
Van Nieuwenhove Dries

Schlag Youri
Hanegraaf Niels
Stalpaert Arno
Lequeu Jonas

SEN mannen +JUN Time :16:11

5386
4948
5403
4675
9971
4914

S U W N

Rijdant Pascal
Gevaert Niko
Steijvers Peter
Deschamps Frederik
Razenberg Ronald
Schelfthout Gunther

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma M en V 2m20 Time

Heat:1

ver SCH
Heat:1

ver JUN
Heat:1

598
5554
262
93
699

g W N

Evrard Benjamin
De Borger Geert
Herbots Casper
Coppenolle Viktor
Ferny Sam

meisjes Time :16:41

1 2403
2 3050
3 9983

SEN vrouwen

502
1417
839
9979
1651

g s W N

Segers Nathalie
Crombez Fane
Snellen Suzanne

+JUN Time :16:41

Debels Maéva
Segers Liene

Van Hecke Sarah
Schellekens Manon
Segers Elke

:16:28

02
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02

00
65

98
97
89
93
96
90
93
95

CABW
97
91
98
94
90
98
96

69
78
61
72
65
74

02
59
02
02
02

99
99
99

98
93
95
97
95

EA
RIEM
NED

KAAG
MACW

NED
AVR
RIWA
RIWA
NED
CABW
RIWA
CABW

7.13
ACG
AVLO
AVLO
RIWA
NED
EA
ACP

ACG
AZW
ACME
AZW
NED
EA

AVLO
AVLO
STAX
DEIN
ACBR

EA
MACW
NED

EAH
ARAC
RIEM
NED
ACG

o

.46

[ee}

.44

.21
.26
.30
.34
.47
DIS
DIS
DIS

N J 99

.28
.45
.47
.51
.62
.68
.85

B I B B N N Y

.90
.93
.95
.27
.53
.93

QO 00 0 J J J

.70
.60
.60
.50
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DN NN
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.14
.98
.88
.28
.27
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2413

1000m CAD meisjes

Heat:1

hoog Ca
Heat:1

W JwWoY WU Wbk wwwdhdwr

:06.

:07.

:21.

:22.

:29.

:31.

:34.

742
22

150
49

214
02

1330
72

148
84

9986
24

685
20

Time

Sc Ju Se mannen

QO J U WwWN

3031
1216
2441
591
272
802
206
4675
44

kogel 6kg JUN mannen T

Heat:1

W N

5403
9971
5554
3764

kogel SEN mannen T

Heat:1

o U W N

2943
9973
1740
272

9970
4914

1000m CAD jongens

Heat:1

WO DN OONDBEDNDWNDDNDDNE

:37.

:41.

:56.

:57.

:58.

:07.

1291
37

1370
46

662
72

674
64

558
05

1231
42

ime

Time

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

:16:29

Vermeulen Heleen

Van Laethem Charlotte

De Rocker Jolein
Iven Kayla
Laenens Kyana
VERMEEREN Ankie

Fleurus Joke

Time :17:04

Carmoy Thomas
Lohoues Nathan8

De Backer Bryan
Verniers Thibeau
Sprangers Liam
Versavel Simon

Ros Xander
Deschamps Frederik
Jacobs Sven

ime :17:23
Steijvers Peter
Razenberg Ronald
De Borger Geert
Roesbeke Rudy

:17:23

Stas Vincent
Alaerts Martin

De Leenheer Matthias

De Backer Brandon
Fabry Emile
Schelfthout Gunther
:16:46
Vandermessen Louis
Plumat Mathias
Fleurus Yens
Van Roy Wolf

Maes Lukas

Kindermans Lilian

53

01

02

01

02

02

01

02

00
02
00
01
01
02
02
72
97

61
65
59
64

95
CABW
91
97
66
74

01

01

01

01

01

02

STAX

KAPE

HCO

EA

RESC

HCO

NED

DAC

CRAC
CRAC
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
FLAC
AVLO
AZW
EA

ACME
NED

AVLO
FLAC

CABW
12.07
AVLO
AVLO
NED
EA

CABW

MOHA

DAC

EA

KAPE

CABW

3.93

.96
.70
.65
.60
.50
.50
.50

40

PR RRPR R R

=
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10.42
9.55
9.17
9.16

14.09

11.63
11.52
10.17
8.88



1000m SCH

Heat:1

1000m SCH

Heat:1

ver JUN
Heat:1

7
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8
3
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W N DNDLWNDDNDDND R

1428
07.47

9984
:19.57

meisjes Time

3204
:03.89

3325
:23.53

2932
:42.71

jongens Time

2922
:33.41
3049
:40.97
2944
:53.09
2254
:58.17
2313
:05.75

Rouseau Nicolas

Van den Broek Menno

:17:12

De Meulemeester Nadege

Vandamme Sybil

Dries Anke

:17:34
Draux Axel
Goodall Alex8
Walk MaxwellS8
Dekocker Sam

Smets Jenthe

SEN mannen +JUN Time :18:17

O 3O U W N

404
44
457
9974
5386
4465
4914
3764

Huyck Hannes

Jacobs Sven
Merckaert Jordi
Snepvangers Benno
Rijdant Pascal
Coene Ronny
Schelfthout Gunther
Roesbeke Rudy

1000m JUN SEN vrouwen +JUN Time :18:04

Heat:1

. O e
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1903
:12.00

129
:12.47
1447
:15.52
2910
:18.71

1036
:24.39
1891
:28.61

42
:32.57

896

3660
.80

1269
.48

=
K

Ponlot Florine
Quatacker Lore
Balcaen Sarina
Verbeke Ingrid
Hemelsoet Lara
Peche Shanon
Deplorez Maaike
Boulangier Elien
Bourgeat Catherine8

De Couck Lindsay

02

01

00

00

00

99

99

99

99

99

98
97
97
96
69
70
74
64

95

98

93

71

96

95

98

92

62

87

CABW

NED

CABW

WS

GENK

CABW

WS

WS

AZW

ARAC

SPBO
EA
ACG
NED
ACG
KAAG
EA
FLAC

OCAN

FLAC

RIEM

VS

RIEM

CSF

ZA

ZA

CSF

ACG

o 0101 Oy O O

.28
.13
.13
.90
.15
.82
.44
.32



11

4:11.

12

4:49.

57

87

2537

2782

Devos An

Mulleman Chantal

1000m JUN SEN mannen +JUN Time :18:19

Heat:1

142

PN ONOONJINOIINDTNSEDNDWNDDNDDNDE

:37.

:37.

:38.

:39.

:39.

:42.

32

78

18

53

81

.34

43

1T

.42

.75

.45

.78

2293

2712

1318

2784

1431

2623

1196

1439

637

3718

1454

4670

323

2710

Vanhoucke Yngwie
Noel Adrien

De Bruyn Marius
Scarniet Francois
Moons Hannes
Lejeune Bastien
Ligneel Kasper
Quatacker Feinse
Ponlot Benoit
Lazou Mathieu
Deschodt Bert
Rondas Tom

De Decker Arno

Noel Enzo

1000m JUN SEN mannen +JUN Time :18:19

Heat:2

P W W WoW-JwWwo wu Wb wwdhdNd DN

:50.

:57.

:00.

:03.

:05.

:07.

:08.

59

25

20

41

20

51

66

.96

.64

.31

.92

.13

6276

4740

4629

6181

6184

6183

4091

4490

2018

6486

6280

4407

Collin Didier
De Smet Kristof
Huwel Wim
Gobert Benoit
Mathurin Bertrand
Filee Eric
Vandevelde Dany
Herinckx Jos
Vermeire Thomas
Bogaert Francis
Voyeux David

Bollens Jacques

65

58

93

95

96

93

95

93

95

95

97

79

81

79

98

95

67

75

63

67

71

60

71

53

93

68

72

57

FLAC

FLAC

FLAC

WACO

EA

ACLO

OB

OCAN

ZA

FLAC

OCAN

KAAG

AZW

ABES

EA

WACO

UAC

ACG

ASVO

UAC

UAC

UAC

STAX

GRIM

RIEM

UAC

UAC

ACKO

DNF



13 5157

3:33.50

14 6374

3:34.91
6484

kogel 5kg SCH jongens

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

1
1 2141
2 2241

CAD meisjes Time
1

178
1417
114

493

W N

CAD meisjes Time

607
9968
188
73
595

g w N

CAD jongens Time

272
256
802
1347

W N

CAD jongens Time

591
921
886
143

= w N

CAD jongens Time

66
206
1624
1349

=W N -

CAD jongens Time

1 45
2 799
3 885

SCH meisjes Time

2304
3201
2584
2720

= w N

SCH meisjes Time

Haes Luc
Schoonen Laurent
Rossi Thomas8
Time :18:15

De Groote Maarten
Dieryck Gilles

:19:33

Thyssen Lisse
Schoemaker Liefde
De Naeyer Emma
Denolf Nina

:19:33

Baert Amber
Chavepeyer Cloe
Ballekens Aischa
Thaets Leonie
Vanderbauwhede Leen

:19:33

Sprangers Liam
Debrabandere Michiel
Versavel Simon
Lequeux Bryan

:19:33

Verniers Thibeau
Gayse Brent
Moreau Bjarne
Vergison Arne

:19:33

Horemans Seppe
Ros Xander
Dekegel Augustin
Mazebo Florent

:19:33

Coremans Stef
Lagaeysse Wout
Lemmens Wander - 81

:19:53

Horemans Jana

Van den Abeele Laure
Vereecke Hanna
Dawyndt Amber

:19:53
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65
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UAC
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FLAC

AVLO
OSGA
ZA
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ASVO
ACLO
AVR

RIEM
ASVO

KAAG
AVR
FLAC
ATH

AVLO
AVR
RIEM
RCG

VMOL
AVLO
ATH
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AVZK
RIEM
AVKA

VMOL
ACLO
KAAG
MACW

DNF
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10.

41
41
43
44,

44.
44,
46
46.
47.

39
39.
40
40

39.
40
40
42.

42
42
45.
46.

40
44.
45.

41.
43
43
43.

.57

17

.65
.68
.26

11

49
83

.65

97
89

.58

75

.28
.50

80

.52
.59

07

.56
.61

18
18

.68

10
17

79

.20
.60

79



Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m
Heat

300m

Heat:

=W N

2459
2258
2658
3187

SCH meisjes Time

W N

2692
2354
2562
2603

SCH jongens Time

s w N

2629
2238
2441
2186

SCH jongens Time

=W N

2494
3021
3190
2313

SCH jongens Time

w N

JUN SEN

= w N

JUN SEN

=W N -

JUN SEN

: 3

(G2 TGV \O T )

JUN SEN
1

=W N -

2350
2268
2395

Van De Woestyne Nele
Smeulders Sarah
Vanluchene Hanne
Dechamps Florence

:19:53

Jolie Karen
Vergison Laura
Duponselle Lisa
Hals Emma

:20:33

Van Den Bergh Sven
Van De Sande Tibo
De Backer Bryan
Goeteyn Jenten

:20:33

Coppileters Evert
Mazebo Simon
Malice Sacha
Smets Jenthe

:20:33
Deschepper Yoran

Verbrugghe Natan
Desimpelaere Arthur

vrouwen +JUN Time :20:33

1524
154
1922
839

Vanhaen Shana
Pieroni Messalina
Maheux Nathalie
Van Hecke Sarah

vrouwen +JUN Time :20:33

3059
964

1015
1561

Van Damme Petra
Van Hove Joke
Caers Dorien
Van Lierde Shari

vrouwen +JUN Time :20:33

242

1651
1986
3189
3890

Cornelis Jacintha
Segers Elke

Filee Emeline
Ghyselen Tine
Terwagne Dominique

mannen +JUN Time :20:45

3048
9969
45

1801

Roelandt Mathieu
Giraud Pierre-Alexis
Coppieters Kasper

De Baets Anton

00
99
99
00

00
99
99
00

99
99
00
99

99
00
99
99

00
00
00

93
98
95
95

78
95
91
96

98
95
93
70
76

96
90
97
96

KAAG
STAX
AZW

REFCL

RIEM
RCG
AVR
LAT

AVKA
OB

AVLO
KAAG

EA
ATH
ATH
ARAC

MACW
RCG
KAAG

ACME
LOOI
ACLO
RIEM

KAAG
KAAG
ACHL
ACG

RIEM
ACG
UAC
RIEM
OCAN

ACLO
CABW
EA

RIEM

44

47

46.
46.
47.
47.

36

38
39
39

41.
.25
.68

45
46

40

44

46.
46.
.50
.34

47
48

42
47

36.
.23
36.
37.

36

.55
45.
47.
.55

42
00

76
80
00
01

.22
37.
37.
38.

05
80
72

.54
.36
.59
43.

19

17

.66
41.
43.
.58

41
44

49
81

.62
.38
49.
51.
52.

70
11
02

17

90
74



300m

Heat:

300m
Heat

JUN SEN

2

b W N

272

mannen

44
46
2861
4832
430

JUN SEN mannen

:3

[\

4172
5295
4935

De Backer Brandon
+JUN Time :20:45

Jacobs Sven
Wailly Hendrik
Uliana Maxime
Dawyndt Frank
Gheyssens Wouter

+JUN Time :20:45
Lestienne Dries

Van Den Bergh Kris
Cortvrindt Johan

97

97
97
92
70
97

78
64
65

AVLO

EA
EA
OCAN
MACW
EA

RIEM
AVKA
RAM

38.

38

39

40.
44.
47.

02

.61
38.
39.
.68
44.

93
14

05

49
71
16



